
Maternity Core Competency Day 
Annual compulsory update for CDHB Maternity staff or 8 hours 
Council-approved Continuing Education for LMC midwives. 

 

Topics include: 
*Breastfeeding 
*Newborn stabilisation  
*Safe sleep/smokefree 

Please book for all venues via the HealthLearn website: www.healthlearn.ac.nz  
Core Midwifery Staff: A place will be allocated by your Education Team. 
For CDHB advice on booking please email education.mat@cdhb.health.nz  or 
phone 364 4730 (internal extension 85730)                                                               
For St Georges advice on bookings please email Frances Green: 
frances.green@stgeorges.org.nz. 

Tertiary Topics Time Venue 

Thurs 28 Feb (2018 pro-
gramme) 

08.00-16.30 Manawa Room 311 

Thurs 21 March 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 310 

Tues 9 April 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 303 

Wed 29 May 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 310 

Thurs 6 June 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 303 

Wed 19 June 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 310 

Thurs 4 July 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 310 

Tues 6 August 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 303 

Thurs 5 Sept 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 310 

Tues 22 Oct 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 106 

Wed 20 Nov 08.30-17.00 Manawa Room 310 

Primary Topics    

Tues 30 April 8.30-16.30 Lincoln Event Centre 

Thurs 24 October 8.30-16.30 Rangiora Baptist Church 

Primary Unit Day will also include an 
update on waterbirth.  
Tertiary Unit Day will also include an 
update on complex labour.  
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